2  400.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  00472 61072990 PCS  7.00  10272.00 428.00

6
 3  500.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  00590 61072990 PCS  7.00  3210.00 535.00

24
 4  480.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  80566 61072990 PCS  7.00  12326.40 513.60

24
 5  590.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  90696 61072990 PCS  7.00  15151.20 631.30

58647.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

FORTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1396.35

1396.35

102.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.